
Value creation

Revenue

EBITDA

EBIDTA %

EBT

Equity

Equity %

Net Interest Bearing 

Debt (NIBD)

ROCE %

Salary to employees

Dividend 

Dividend in % of EBT

Corporate taxes

Investments

Costs related to 
purchased goods and 
services

2020

1 263 468 

119 060 

9,4 %

67 180 

555 222 

48,1 %

-2 948

11,9 %

380 862 

49 680 

74,0 %

16 988 

20 692 

606 436 

2021

1 266 016 

200 027 

15,8 %

152 519 

604 650 

50,3 %

-233 492

42,6 %

407 706 

43 200 

28,3 %

35 052 

33 575 

490 665 

Unit

kNOK

kNOK

%

kNOK

kNOK

%

kNOK

%

kNOK

kNOK

%

kNOK

kNOK

kNOK

2019

1 436 617 

100 238 

7,0 %

53 967 

554 709 

46,6 %

180 270

8,7 %

401 418 

0 

0,0 %

12 630 

62 943 

749 856 

Target

10,0 %

40,0 %

15,0 %

50,0 %


